10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number

aAhOS00000EeQ8cOAF
R001364308

Shukla Kamlakar

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

142, mau+mandaur mavai kalan mau+Uttar

Pradesh+210209
9369653780

Pincode Uttar Pradesh 210205
Address Confirmed Yes
Name Plate or Address Not Seen

Plate

Asset Seen Residence Refrigerator

Stay Confirmation No

CPV Status Negative

Verification Type Residential

Latitude 25.2194346

Longitude 80.9136879

Case Id 45804

Date Of Report 2025-08-22

Time Of Report 11:28:33
Date of Allocation 2025-08-20
Time of Allocation 12:33:38

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

22-08-2025 11:28:33
ASHUTOSH

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED



Name of Checker for FV Report




