

## **PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EeQ8c0AF
2	Agent Id	R001364308
3	Customer Name	Shukla Kamlakar
4	Address	142, mau+mandaur mavai kalan mau+Uttar Pradesh+210209
5	Contact Number	9369653780
6	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 210205
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
9	Asset Seen Residence	Refrigerator
10	Stay Confirmation	No
11	CPV Status	Negative
12	Verification Type	Residential
13	Latitude	25.2194346
14	Longitude	80.9136879
15	Case Id	45804
16	Date Of Report	2025-08-22
17	Time Of Report	11:28:33

18	Date of Allocation	2025-08-20
19	Time of Allocation	12:33:38

<b>Important - Mandatory to be filled</b>		
1	Date and Time of Visit	22-08-2025 11:28:33
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	ASHUTOSH
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

